Product Datasheet
Product Information
	- Lowest filter consumption, of any filter tested, for filtration
of chemically defined process fluids 	- Outstanding capacity and flow performance 	- Highly economic sizing for intermediate steps in
downstream processing	- Ideally suited for conventional and single-use processes
30% Enlarged Effective Filtration Area
The combination of the built-in 0.35 μm pre-filter in front of
a 0.2 μm final filter together with the 30% enlarged effective

Y: �1" single stepped
hose barb
Ordering Information
	 544	 73	 07	 I
Maxicaps® | Gamma Maxicaps®
Connector Inlet
S: 1½" tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O: �½" single stepped
hose barb
F: 3/4" tri-clamp 25 mm
Connector Outlet
S: 1½" tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O: �½" single stepped
hose barb
F: 3/4" tri-clamp 25 mm
Filter Size
1: 0.8 m² | 8.6 ft² (10")
2: 1.6 m² | 17.2 ft² (20")
3: 2.4 m² | 25.8 ft² (30")
Sterilization
G-: γ-irradiatable
--: autoclavable
Capsules | Gamma Capsules
Connector Inlet
S: 1½" tri-clamp 25 mm
O: �½" single stepped
hose barb
Connector Outlet
S: 1½" tri-clamp 25 mm
O: �½" single stepped
hose barb
Filter Size
4: 0.021 m2 | 0.22 ft2
Sterilization
G-: γ-irradiatable
--: autoclavable
	 544	 13	 07	 I	 4	 	 	 	 ––	 B
Packing Size
B: box of 5
Connector Inlet
S: 1½" tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O: �½" single stepped
hose barb
F: 3/4" tri-clamp 25 mm
H: ¼" multiple stepped
	 hose barb (only size 7
	 with filling bell)
Connector Outlet
S: 1½" tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O: �½" single stepped
hose barb
F: 3/4" tri-clamp 25 mm
H: ¼" multiple stepped
	 hose barb (only size 7
	 with filling bell)
Filter Size
7: 0.065 m2 | 0.7 ft2
8: 0.13 m2 | 1.4 ft2
9: 0.26 m2 | 2.8 ft2
0: 0.52 m2 | 5.6 ft2
Sterilization
G-: γ-irradiatable
--: autoclavable
	 544	 53	 07	 I	 	 	 	 	 ––
Midicaps® | Gamma Midicaps®
Packing Size
A: box of 4 (size 7,8,9)
V: box of 2 (size 0)
Germany
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11
37079 Goettingen
Phone +49 551 308 0